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58832

86000010
86000008

56000
57500

 
 

transparent
transparent

Kunststoff
Kunststoff

600 mm
750 mm

ohne Griff
  

 

86000015
86000025

53000
55000

 
 

transparent
transparent

Kunststoff
Kunststoff

300 mm
500 mm

ohne Griff
  

86000011
86000016

61000
52000

 
 

transparent
transparent

Kunststoff
Kunststoff

1.100 mm
200 mm

ohne Griff
  

Flachlineal

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

VEFarbeMaterialLängeAusführungProdukt

Symbolbild: Flachlineal

Flachlineal
• aus glasklarem, stabilem Kunststoff


